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Virtual Paper Development Roundtables 
 
Roundtable 1: 1:00—4:00 p.m. CET 

Regine Bendl (WU Vienna) 
Elke Schüßler (JKU Linz) 

Stefanie Habersang (Leuphana University Lüneburg) 
Trapped in a community dilemma: The consequences of normalizing private social media use in the workplace 

Isabella Scheibmayr (University of Salzburg) 
Organizing vulnerability 

Philip Roth (RWTH Aachen University) 
The costs of advice: How symbolic costs help to explain the formation of advice networks from structures of 
opportunity 

 
Roundtable 2: 2:00—5:00 p.m. CET 
Matthias Fink (JKU Linz & ARU Cambridge) 
Michael Smets (University of Oxford) 

Janina Klein (VU Amsterdam) 
Changing hybrid organisations: Uncovering the role of emotions 

Alana Bauer Lacerda (UFRGS Brazil) 
Bringing institutional orders back in: An exploratory proposition on the role of technology in organizational trans-
formation 

Elena Bruni (WU Vienna) 
Visual frames of the anti-vaccination movement 

Katharina Scheidgen (TU Berlin) 
The strength of personal ties: Scripts of interorganizational tie formation in innovative entrepreneurship 

 
Roundtable 3: 4:00—7:00 p.m. CET  
Royston Greenwood (University of Alberta) 
Markus Reihlen (Leuphana University Lüneburg)  

Christiaan K.L. de Koning (University of Oxford) 
Materialising new technology in practice: The case of CRISPR 

Heli Helanummi-Cole (University of Oxford) 
Entrepreneurial ecosystems and venture emergence: The role of institutional infrastructure 

Barbara Kump (WU Vienna) 
The house is on fire, but firms seem not to feel the heat: An environmental beliefs model of reasons for change 
toward sustainability 

Elisabeth Wagner (WU Vienna) 
Why are they not punished? Boundary work and category spanning in the Austrian higher education sector 

 
 
 
 



	
 

 
Roundtable 4: 4:00—7:00 p.m. CET 

Bob Hinings (University of Alberta & University of Calgary) 
Renate Meyer (WU Vienna & Copenhagen Business School) 

Katharina Zangerle (University of Innsbruck) 
The genius is not dead: Romanticizing creativity for the sake of relating to creative leaders, artefacts and institutions 

Almina Bešić (JKU Linz) 
Conceptualising work-related refugee ‘integration’: A systematic literature review and agenda for future research 

Roman Duffner (JKU Linz) 
Interstitial spaces as garbage cans of early phase innovation processes: Where problems and solutions temporarily 
meet 

Roman Gibel (University of Lucerne) 
Organizing social progress. On the legacy of the International Industrial Relations Institute 

 
Roundtable 5: 4:00—7:00 p.m. CET 
John Amis (University of Edinburgh) 
Giuseppe Delmestri (WU Vienna) 

Jan Lodge (University of Cambridge) 
When allies shape the social-symbolic world: On the stigma navigation work of reentry organizations 

Alice Neusiedler (Copenhagen Business School) 
Practices of participatory aesthetics – Challenges of temporally organizations in the arts 

Benjamin Schiemer (JKU Linz) 
Seeing and being seen: Organizing copresence in physical and virtual creative spaces through nimbus, focus and 
lingering 

Maggie Cascadden (University of Alberta) 
What’s in a name? The impact of disadvantaged community power, logistics, and identity on cross-sector 
collaborative agreement quality 

 
Roundtable 6: 5:00—8:00 p.m. CET 

Elango Elangovan (University of Victoria)  
Renate Ortlieb (University of Graz)  

Brian Matthews (WU Vienna) 
Sustainable HRM, open strategy and decent work: An “open-strategy“ exploration of alternative management 
approaches. 

Silke Preymann (University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria) 
We and what does us apart: On the emergence and erosion of charismatic leader-follower relationships 

Chris Klinghardt (University of Edinburgh) 
Every now and then I tried to kill myself: Emotions in identity work of the marginalized 

 

 

Informal Virtual Meeting of Early Scholars: May 15, 4 to 5 p.m. CET 
 

 

 

 

                                               The 8th Austrian Early Scholars Workshop in Management thanks  



	
 

 
 

The 8th Austrian Early Scholars Workshop in Management 

May 14 2020 
 
Faculty 

John Amis john.amis@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh 
Robert Bauer  robert.bauer@jku.at JKU Linz 
Regine Bendl  regine.bendl@ wu.ac.at WU Vienna 
Giuseppe Delmestri  giuseppe.delmestri@wu.ac.at WU Vienna 
Elango Elangovan  arelango@uvic.ca University of Victoria 
Matthias Fink  matthias.fink@jku.at JKU Linz & ARU Cambridge 
Royston Greenwood  royston.greenwood@ualberta.ca University of Alberta 
Bob Hinings bob.hinings@ualberta.ca University of Alberta & University of Cambridge 
Renate Meyer renate.meyer@wu.ac.at WU Vienna & Copenhagen Business School 
Renate Ortlieb renate.ortlieb@uni-graz.at University of Graz 
Markus Reihlen markus.reihlen@leuphana.de Leuphana University Lüneburg 
Elke Schüßler elke.schuessler@jku.at JKU Linz 
Michael Smets michael.smets@sbs.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford 

 

Early Scholars 

 

Workshop Coordinators 

 

Almina Bešić almina.besic@jku.at JKU Linz 
Elena Bruni elena.bruni@wu.ac.at WU Vienna 
Maggie Cascadden cascadde@ualberta.ca University of Alberta 
Christiaan K.L. de Koning christiaan.dekoning@sbs.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford 
Roman Duffner roman.duffner@jku.at JKU Linz 
Roman Gibel roman.gibel@unilu.ch University of Lucerne 
Stefanie Habersang stefanie.habersang@leuphana.de Leuphana University Lüneburg 
Heli Helanummi-Cole heli.helanummi-cole@sbs.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford 
Janina Klein j.klein@vu.nl VU Amsterdam 
Chris Klinghardt christopher.klinghardt@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh 
Barbara Kump bkump@wu.ac.at WU Vienna 
Alana Bauer Lacerda alanabauerlacerda@gmail.com UFRGS Brazil 
Jan Lodge jsl61@jbs.cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge 
Brian Matthews brian.matthews@aon.at WU Vienna 
Alice Neusiedler an.mpp@cbs.dk Copenhagen Business School 
Silke Preymann silke.preymann@fh-ooe.at University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria 
Philip Roth proth@soziologie.rwth-aachen.de   RWTH Aachen University 
Isabella Scheibmayr isabella.scheibmayr@sbg.ac.at University of Salzburg 
Katharina Scheidgen kathi.scheidgen@gmail.com TU Berlin 
Benjamin Schiemer benjamin.schiemer@jku.at JKU Linz 
Elisabeth Wagner elisabeth.wagner@wu.ac.at WU Vienna 
Katharina Zangerle katharina.zangerle@uibk.ac.at University of Innsbruck 

Almina Bešić almina.besic@jku.at JKU Linz 
Roman Duffner roman.duffner@jku.at JKU Linz 
Georg Reischauer georg.reischauer@jku.at JKU Linz 


